

# An AS9100 Registered Facility

**Teledyne Storm Microwave**, A Business Unit of Teledyne Reynolds, Inc. 10221 Werch Dr. Woodridge, IL 60517 Phone: 630.754.3300 Fax: 630.754.3500

## Quote QUO-01345-S1S7H8

Don Crabb	Revision:	0
University of Virginia Physics	Date:	8/17/2018
Charlottesville, VA	Lead Time ARO:	See Below
	FOB:	FOB, Origin
	Terms:	NET 30

#### Storm Microwave is pleased to quote on the following items:

ltem No.	Part Number	Description	Rev	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total
1	M17/133-00007	0.086" tin plated solif Teflon semi-rigid cable		600	foot	\$7.00	\$4,200.00
2	421-193-3	Maximizer Silver 0.086" tin plated Microporous Teflon semi-rigid cable		600	foot	\$25.00	\$15,000.00
3	423-0004-002	Maximizer Gold 0.086" tin plated Microporous Teflon semi-rigid cable		600	foot	\$100.00	\$60,000.00
						Total	\$79,200.00

#### Notes:

Lead-time: Item # 1 is 14 weeks ARO, line items 2 & 3 is 6 weeks ARO. All line items can be delivered in coils that will be approximately 30" in diameter. The coils will up to 100' in length.

Will products or technical data received from Teledyne Storm Microwave be shared with foreign persons either in the USA or abroad?

If yes, complete End Use Certificate and return with purchase order http://www.teledynestorm.com/docs/QF\_8100-D\_EAR\_End\_Use\_Certificate\_for\_EAR99\_Rev\_B.DOC

Are you buying for use at, or reselling to, a university? (U.S. Customers only) If yes, complete Export Compliance Certificate and return with purchase order http://www.teledynestorm.com/docs/QF\_8100-K\_Export\_Compliance\_Certificate\_Rev\_A.docx

Quote is valid for 30 Days

Lead time quoted is subject to material availability at the time of order acceptance.

Lead times quoted do not include transit time. Please add from 1 to 5 days, depending on shipping method chosen, to determine the dock date at your location.

Teledyne Storm Microwave will make all efforts to ship sooner when possible. We request that if early shipments are acceptable you note it on the purchase order.

Minimum purchase order is \$250.00.

Visa, MasterCard, and American Express are accepted.

The items on this quote are in compliance with DFARS 252.225-7009.



# An AS9100 Registered Facility

**Teledyne Storm Microwave**, A Business Unit of Teledyne Reynolds, Inc. 10221 Werch Dr. Woodridge, IL 60517 Phone: 630.754.3300 Fax: 630.754.3500

### Quote QUO-01345-S1S7H8

Seller's Offer, and any order issued by Buyer to Seller for the goods and / or services specified herein, is strictly limited to Seller's Terms and Conditions of Sale, which can be found at: http://www.teledynestorm.com/pdf/Terms\_and\_Conditions\_of\_Sale.pdf